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16° Trofeo di nuoto FINP “CITTA’ DI TRADATE”

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Stile Libero

Tradate, Domenica 18/02/2024 - 17:37

Cron: A-Basev.: 25
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Atleta

AMODEO ALBERTO
MORANDI TOMMASO
RANXHA ANDREA
LORENZO GABRIELE
SOVILLA JONATHAN
RESNATI DAVIDE
RANIERI FABRIZIO
ALBORGHETTI DAVIDE
GARLASCHI FABIO
BIANCHI EDOARDO
TIBERIO MARCO
CARNIATO GIOELE
GERI RICCARDO

SMITS BERND

NONIS ANDREA

TEANI RICCARDO
PELEPETS BHODAN
ROTA MATTEO

ROSSI SIMONE
GIACOMAZZI MARCO
PARIZZI JACOPO
SANTINELLI LEONARDO
PIROLA MATTIA
DIACONU THOMAS
GRAMIGNANO STEFANO
CAMELLINI LAGUARDIA EDOARDO
CREA PIETRO

CATINO FRANCESCO
ZINGARELLI MARCO
MIGLIARA SIMONE
IACHETTA CRISTIAN
LONGO THOMAS
MORETTI PAOLO
CATTANI EMANUELE
TORRES ANGEL
ESPOSITO CIRO CARMINE
PREMOLI MARCO
ARIANO ENRICO
PERONI MIRKO

S8
S8
S14
S4
S6
S14
S13
S14
S8
S10
S6
S9
S6
S7
S10
S6
S9
S7
S4
S5
S6
S11
S9
S5
S7
S6
S5
S4
S13
S7
S7
S13
S5
S6
S5
S9
S6
S5
S9

Serie

Anno

2000
2007
2004
2006
2006
1999
2007
1998
2007
1996
1988
2009
1993
1975
2001
2009
2007
1994
1973
1988
1985
2009
2008
2002
1983
2010
2012
1975
1977
2013
1992
2013
1995
1987
1978
1964
1968
1968
1988
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Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Paideia Sport Ssd Arl

Briantea84 A.S.D.

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Paideia Sport Ssd Arl

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Asd Corona Ferrea Nuoto

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

A.S.D. Propatria Disabili Busto Arsizio
Briantea84 A.S.D.

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Polisportiva Milanese 1979 A.S.D.
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Scsd Derthona Nuoto

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Polisportiva Milanese 1979 A.S.D.
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

A.S.D. Propatria Disabili Busto Arsizio

Tempo

00:59.18
01:01.96
01:00.11
01:37.57
01:18.22
01:08.10
01:06.64
01:09.15
01:15.79
01:09.62
01:29.53
01:16.14
01:29.93
01:26.98
01:14.35
01:36.11
01:24.68
01:33.97
02:10.33
01:55.49
01:46.53
01:36.32
01:39.98
02:10.88
01:53.86
02:02.53
02:20.68
02:45.65
01:47.89
02:09.07
02:09.63
01:55.18
02:43.78
02:31.87
02:49.06
02:12.33
02:41.61
ASS
ASS

Pti

963.50
920.27
900.68
863.38
836.61
795.01
783.91
782.94
752.34
735.13
730.93
729.97
727.68
702.92
688.37
680.89
656.35
650.63
646.36
621.79
614.29
600.29
5565.91
548.67
536.98
534.07
510.45
508.54
484.20
473.70
471.65
453.55
438.45
430.89
424.76
420.01
404.93

ITA-J

ITA-E

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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